
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 08/25/2017

BUS 4 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

4 Bowman, Tammy

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:16 am 1

CANAL ST & COTTAGE ST6:20 am 2

MOREHEAD @ MOREHEAD6:24 am 3

460 ROWE RD6:28 am 4

7779 WILLIAMS ST (LOCKBOURNE RD)6:32 am 5

TURN AROUND6:33 am 6

COMMERCE ST @ TOWN HALL6:34 am 7

COMMERCE ST & LOCKBOURNE RD6:42 am 8

BELFORD AVE & SUTHERLAND DR6:47 am 9

EDGEVIEW RD & SUTHERLAND DR6:49 am 10

EDGEVIEW RD & PREMIER DR6:51 am 11

OLYMPIA DR & RAMPART RD6:53 am 12

5209 RAMPART RD6:54 am 13

ALBURN DR & ASTORIA AVE6:54 am 14

ASTORIA AVE & BELFORD AVE6:56 am 15

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 16

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:05 am 17

BUS 1 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

1 Jewell, Deborah

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:24 am 1

14 OAK RD @ RENTAL OFFICE6:38 am 2

B DR & BUCKEYE CIR6:38 am 3

BUCKEYE CIR @ MAILBOXES BEFORE C DRIVE6:39 am 4

BIRCH PL & C DR6:39 am 5

BIRCH PL & G DR6:40 am 6

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 7

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:19 am 8

BUS 8 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

8

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:26 am 1

6830 SHOOK RD6:33 am 2

SPRUCE DR & SPRUCE DR E6:34 am 3

CEDAR ST & SPRUCE DR6:35 am 4

HEMLOCK ST & SPRUCE DR6:37 am 5

CEDAR ST & PINE ST6:39 am 6

HEMLOCK ST & SPRUCE DR E6:40 am 7

A AVE & PINE ST6:41 am 8

5240 ALUM CREEK DR6:48 am 9

5222 ALUM CREEK DR6:48 am 10

2670 BIXBY RD6:50 am 11

TURN AROUND @ 2888 BIXBY RD6:51 am 12

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 13

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:06 am 14

BUS 25 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

25

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:31 am 1

1791 BIXBY RD6:35 am 2

1779 BIXBY RD6:35 am 3

1753 BIXBY RD6:36 am 4

6139 SHOOK RD6:40 am 5

6173 SHOOK RD6:41 am 6

22 MAPLE RD6:44 am 7

31 BUCKEYE CIR6:46 am 8

272 BUCKEYE CIR6:48 am 9

BUCKEYE CIR & ELM RD6:49 am 10

1369 ROHR RD6:55 am 11

1288 ROHR RD6:56 am 12

5750 LOCKBOURNE RD6:57 am 13

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 14

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:07 am 15

BUS 6 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

6 Casdorph, Anita

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:31 am 1

HIGBEE DR S & S OHIO AVE6:37 am 2

ALLISON DR & S CHAMPION AVE6:39 am 3

LINWOOD AVE & MAPLEWOOD RD6:41 am 4

3525 S CHAMPION AVE6:43 am 5

1069 WILLIAMS RD6:44 am 6

1117 WILLIAMS RD6:45 am 7

3639 LOCKBOURNE RD6:46 am 8

ESTHER DR & GARY DR6:47 am 9

GARY DR & TOBI DR6:47 am 10

AIGEN AVE & GARY DR6:47 am 11

DUPLER LN & ESTHER DR6:48 am 12

LOCKBOURNE RD & MEADOW LN6:50 am 13

4449 LOCKBOURNE RD6:51 am 14

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)6:55 am 15

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:03 am 16

BUS 14 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

14 Jordan, Janette

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:33 am 1

1958 SPRUCE DR6:43 am 2

1880 SPRUCE DR6:44 am 3

1838 SPRUCE DR6:45 am 4

1782 SPRUCE DR6:47 am 5

1736 SPRUCE DR6:48 am 6

1750 PINE ST6:49 am 7

1826 PINE ST6:51 am 8

1468 LONDON GROVEPORT RD6:56 am 9

1436 LONDON GROVEPORT RD6:56 am 10

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 11

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:07 am 12
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BUS 9 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

10 May, Tami

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:34 am 1

OAK MILL DR & OAK VILLAGE DR6:38 am 2

OAK BREEZE DR & OAKWIND DR6:41 am 3

100 OBETZ RD6:46 am 4

CHATTERMARK DR - TURNAROUND6:47 am 5

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD6:50 am 6

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 7

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:09 am 8

BUS 28 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

28 Hafey, Peggy

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:37 am 1

LOCUST ST & ORCHARD LN6:45 am 2

ORCHARD LN & POPLAR ST6:46 am 3

ORCHARD LN & SEDAN AVE6:47 am 4

2111 SEDAN AVE6:47 am 5

POPLAR ST & TROTTER DR6:47 am 6

BRIDLEWOOD BLVD & PALAMINO DR6:50 am 7

BRIDLEWOOD BLVD & THELMA DR6:52 am 8

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 9

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:08 am 10

BUS 3 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

3 Bonner, Tina

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:37 am 1

LANCASTER AVE & W ARCADIA AVE6:45 am 2

K&M ON LANCASTER6:47 am 3

COMMUNITY CENTER ON OBETZ AVE6:49 am 4

HILLCREST AVE & ROGGIE AVE6:51 am 5

MARLBORO AVE & ROGGIE AVE6:53 am 6

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 7

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:08 am 8

BUS 12 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

12 Perry, Gena

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:38 am 1

TIPPLE DR - TURN AROUND6:38 am 2

DEXTER CT & RATHMELL RD6:40 am 3

GREBUS RD & RATHMELL RD6:43 am 4

RIDGE ST AND 1ST ALLEY ON RIDGE6:45 am 5

FAIRFAX AVE & RIDGE ST6:47 am 6

DREXEL AVE & RIDGE ST6:48 am 7

1554 RATHMELL RD6:51 am 8

4450 BUTLER FARMS DR6:54 am 9

BUTLER FARMS DR & GARTNER CT & GARTNER DR6:56 am 10

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 11

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:07 am 12

BUS 7 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

7 Willis, Darla

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:38 am 1

PARSONS AVE @ 4510 ALOHA BLVD (ENCHANTED 

ACRES)

6:40 am 2

4180 PARSONS AVE6:42 am 3

MARTINSBURG DR & SHENANDOAH VALLEY DR6:43 am 4

DUNN CT & PETERSBURG RD6:47 am 5

655 OBETZ RD6:51 am 6

713 OBETZ RD6:51 am 7

CROSSPOINTE DR & RENDEZVOUS LN6:53 am 8

RENDEZVOUS LN & VIEWPOINTE DR6:55 am 9

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 10

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:08 am 11

BUS 13* - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

13 Booth, Ashley

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:39 am 1

CARAVEL DR & CATAMARAN DR6:45 am 2

CATAMARAN DR & LATEEN DR6:47 am 3

HACKWORTH ST & HARSTON AVE6:50 am 4

HABERSACK AVE & HACKWORTH ST6:53 am 5

HARSHAW DR & TERA ALTA RD6:55 am 6

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 7

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:08 am 8

BUS 10 - HS/MS AM
10 Howell, Heather

BUS 2 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

2 Biser, Linda

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:40 am 1

4110 GROVEPORT RD6:45 am 2

GALLATIN DR & MARSHALL AVE6:46 am 3

GARRARD DR & MENIFEE AVE6:48 am 4

GRAYSON DR & MENIFEE AVE6:49 am 5

GRAVES DR & MAGOFFIN AVE6:52 am 6

4505 GROVEPORT RD6:56 am 7

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 8

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:08 am 9
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LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 6:35 am

1242 OBETZ RD 2 6:38 am

BREATHITT AVE & OWSLEY ST 3 6:40 am

BREATHITT AVE & JESSAMINE PL 4 6:41 am

BREATHITT AVE & BREATHITT PL 5 6:43 am

ALUATON ST & HEISLEY DR 6 6:45 am

723 REDFORD AVE 7 6:46 am

4080 SWALLOWFIELD ST 8 6:47 am

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD 9 6:52 am

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083) 10 6:58 am

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084) 11 7:06 am

New Bus 10 Route Begins on 9/18/2017
Check new timing and stop locations.



BUS 17 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

17 Howe, Pam

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:46 am 1

HARSHAW DR & RANDAN DR6:51 am 2

NIPIGON DR & UMIAK DR6:52 am 3

KARIBA DR & UMIAK DR6:55 am 4

SESTOS DR & VOLTA DR6:57 am 5

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 6

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:07 am 7

BUS 5 - HS/MS AM

LOCATIONTIME

5 Higgenbotham, Jennifer

DEPART BUS GARAGE6:46 am 1

DUNNE DR & ROBMEYER DR6:53 am 2

833 RADBOURNE DR6:53 am 3

947 RADBOURNE DR6:54 am 4

RADBOURNE DR & ROBMEYER DR6:55 am 5

CAILIN DR & LAVENDER LN6:55 am 6

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)7:00 am 7

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)7:19 am 8

BUS 14 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

14 Jordan, Janette

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:05 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

1958 SPRUCE DR2:42 pm 4

1880 SPRUCE DR2:43 pm 5

1838 SPRUCE DR2:45 pm 6

1782 SPRUCE DR2:46 pm 7

1736 SPRUCE DR2:47 pm 8

1750 PINE ST2:49 pm 9

1826 PINE ST2:51 pm 10

1468 LONDON GROVEPORT RD2:55 pm 11

1436 LONDON GROVEPORT RD2:55 pm 12

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:01 pm 13

BUS 9 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

10 May, Tami

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:17 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:21 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

CHATTERMARK DR - TURNAROUND2:38 pm 4

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD2:41 pm 5

OAK MILL DR & OAK VILLAGE DR2:46 pm 6

OAK BREEZE DR & OAKWIND DR2:49 pm 7

100 OBETZ RD2:54 pm 8

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:00 pm 9

BUS 13* - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

13 Booth, Ashley

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:18 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:22 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

CARAVEL DR & CATAMARAN DR2:39 pm 4

CATAMARAN DR & LATEEN DR2:40 pm 5

HACKWORTH ST & HARSTON AVE2:43 pm 6

HABERSACK AVE & HACKWORTH ST2:46 pm 7

HARSHAW DR & TERA ALTA RD2:48 pm 8

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:56 pm 9

BUS 28 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

28 Hafey, Peggy

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:18 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:22 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

LOCUST ST & ORCHARD LN2:42 pm 4

ORCHARD LN & POPLAR ST2:42 pm 5

ORCHARD LN & SEDAN AVE2:44 pm 6

2111 SEDAN AVE2:46 pm 7

POPLAR ST & TROTTER DR2:47 pm 8

BRIDLEWOOD BLVD & PALAMINO DR2:50 pm 9

BRIDLEWOOD BLVD & THELMA DR2:52 pm 10

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:03 pm 11

BUS 3 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 Bonner, Tina

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:18 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:22 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

LANCASTER AVE & W ARCADIA AVE2:37 pm 4

K&M ON LANCASTER2:40 pm 5

COMMUNITY CENTER ON OBETZ AVE2:42 pm 6

HILLCREST AVE & ROGGIE AVE2:43 pm 7

MARLBORO AVE & ROGGIE AVE2:46 pm 8

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:52 pm 9

BUS 5 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

5 Higgenbotham, Jennifer

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:18 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:21 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

DUNNE DR & ROBMEYER DR2:37 pm 4

833 RADBOURNE DR2:39 pm 5

947 RADBOURNE DR2:41 pm 6

RADBOURNE DR & ROBMEYER DR2:42 pm 7

CAILIN DR & LAVENDER LN2:45 pm 8

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:50 pm 9
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BUS 7 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

7 Willis, Darla

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:18 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:21 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

PARSONS AVE @ 4510 ALOHA BLVD (ENCHANTED 

ACRES)

2:35 pm 4

4180 PARSONS AVE2:36 pm 5

MARTINSBURG DR & SHENANDOAH VALLEY DR2:37 pm 6

DUNN CT & PETERSBURG RD2:41 pm 7

655 OBETZ RD2:45 pm 8

713 OBETZ RD2:46 pm 9

CROSSPOINTE DR & RENDEZVOUS LN2:48 pm 10

RENDEZVOUS LN & VIEWPOINTE DR2:50 pm 11

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:58 pm 12

BUS 1 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

1 Jewell, Deborah

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:19 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

14 OAK RD @ RENTAL OFFICE2:40 pm 4

B DR & BUCKEYE CIR2:43 pm 5

BUCKEYE CIR @ MAILBOXES BEFORE C DRIVE2:45 pm 6

BIRCH PL & C DR2:47 pm 7

BIRCH PL & G DR2:48 pm 8

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:59 pm 9

BUS 2 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

2 Biser, Linda

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:19 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:22 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

4110 GROVEPORT RD2:44 pm 4

GALLATIN DR & MARSHALL AVE2:45 pm 5

GARRARD DR & MENIFEE AVE2:47 pm 6

GRAYSON DR & MENIFEE AVE2:48 pm 7

GRAVES DR & MAGOFFIN AVE2:51 pm 8

4045 GROVEPORT RD2:55 pm 9

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:06 pm 10

BUS 6 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

6 Casdorph, Anita

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:19 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

HIGBEE DR S & S OHIO AVE2:36 pm 4

ALLISON DR & S CHAMPION AVE2:38 pm 5

LINWOOD AVE & MAPLEWOOD RD2:40 pm 6

3525 S CHAMPION AVE2:41 pm 7

1069 WILLIAMS RD2:43 pm 8

1117 WILLIAMS RD2:43 pm 9

3639 LOCKBOURNE RD2:44 pm 10

ESTHER DR & GARY DR2:45 pm 11

AIGEN AVE & GARY DR2:47 pm 12

DUPLER LN & ESTHER DR2:48 pm 13

LOCKBOURNE RD & MEADOW LN2:50 pm 14

4449 LOCKBOURNE RD2:51 pm 15

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:55 pm 16

BUS 12 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

12 Perry, Gena

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:20 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

4450 BUTLER FARMS DR2:39 pm 4

BUTLER FARMS DR & GARTNER CT & GARTNER DR2:41 pm 5

1554 RATHMELL RD2:46 pm 6

DREXEL AVE & RIDGE ST2:49 pm 7

FAIRFAX AVE & RIDGE ST2:50 pm 8

RIDGE ST AND 1ST ALLEY ON RIDGE2:51 pm 9

TIPPLE DR - TURN AROUND2:56 pm 10

DEXTER CT & RATHMELL RD2:57 pm 11

GREBUS RD & RATHMELL RD3:00 pm 12

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:07 pm 13

BUS 25 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

25

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:20 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

1791 BIXBY RD2:35 pm 4

1779 BIXBY RD2:36 pm 5

1753 BIXBY RD2:36 pm 6

6139 SHOOK RD2:38 pm 7

6173 SHOOK RD2:39 pm 8

22 MAPLE RD2:43 pm 9

31 BUCKEYE CIR2:44 pm 10

272 BUCKEYE CIR2:47 pm 11

BUCKEYE CIR & ELM RD2:48 pm 12

1369 ROHR RD2:53 pm 13

1288 ROHR RD2:54 pm 14

5750 LOCKBOURNE RD2:55 pm 15

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:01 pm 16
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BUS 8 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

8

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:20 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:24 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

6830 SHOOK RD2:38 pm 4

SPRUCE DR & SPRUCE DR E2:40 pm 5

CEDAR ST & SPRUCE DR2:40 pm 6

HEMLOCK ST & SPRUCE DR2:42 pm 7

CEDAR ST & PINE ST2:44 pm 8

HEMLOCK ST & SPRUCE DR E2:45 pm 9

A AVE & PINE ST2:46 pm 10

5240 ALUM CREEK DR2:53 pm 11

5222 ALUM CREEK DR2:53 pm 12

2670 BIXBY RD2:54 pm 13

TURN AROUND @ 2888 BIXBY RD2:56 pm 14

0 INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE3:08 pm 15

BUS 4 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

4 Bowman, Tammy

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:21 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:25 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

ASTORIA AVE & BELFORD AVE2:38 pm 4

ALBURN DR & ASTORIA AVE2:41 pm 5

5209 RAMPART RD2:43 pm 6

OLYMPIA DR & RAMPART RD2:43 pm 7

EDGEVIEW RD & PREMIER DR2:44 pm 8

EDGEVIEW RD & SUTHERLAND DR2:47 pm 9

BELFORD AVE & SUTHERLAND DR2:48 pm 10

COMMERCE ST & LOCKBOURNE RD2:54 pm 11

COMMERCE ST @ TOWN HALL2:55 pm 12

7779 WILLIAMS ST (LOCKBOURNE RD)2:57 pm 13

TURN AROUND2:58 pm 14

460 ROWE RD3:02 pm 15

MOREHEAD @ MOREHEAD3:06 pm 16

CANAL ST & COTTAGE ST3:10 pm 17

ARRIVE BUS GARAGE3:15 pm 18

BUS 17 - HS/MS PM

LOCATIONTIME

17 Howe, Pam

DEPART BUS GARAGE2:23 pm 1

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083)2:23 pm 2

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084)2:30 pm 3

HARSHAW DR & RANDAN DR2:39 pm 4

NIPIGON DR & UMIAK DR2:40 pm 5

KARIBA DR & UMIAK DR2:43 pm 6

SESTOS DR & VOLTA DR2:46 pm 7

INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL LOADING ZONE2:54 pm 8

BUS 10 - HS/MS PM
10 Howell, Heather
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LOCATIONTIME

DEPART BUS GARAGE 1 2:17 pm

HAMILTON HIGH SCHOOL (0083) 2 2:22 pm

HAMITLON MIDDLE SCHOOL (0084) 3 2:30 pm

BUFFALO CT & SOUTHPOINT BLVD 4 2:39 pm

BREATHITT AVE & OWSLEY ST 5 2:45 pm

BREATHITT AVE & JESSAMINE PL 6 2:47 pm

BREATHITT AVE & BREATHITT PL 7 2:49 pm

ALUATON ST & HEISLEY DR 8 2:51 pm

723 REDFORD AVE 9 2:52 pm

4080 SWALLOWFIELD ST 10 2:53 pm

1242 OBETZ RD 11 2:56 pm

ELEMENTARY SCHOOL LOADING ZONE 12 3:04 pm

New Bus 10 Route Begins on 9/18/2017
Check new timing and stop locations.




